
Please take a seat and we’ll 
come and take your order

Let us know if you prefer decaf or milk alternatives; soya, coconut, oat and almond available or cream at 60p each

BREAKFAST    
Served until 11.30am

M
O

RE
 O

VERLEAFALLERGENS  
Please always inform a member of staff before placing your 
order of any allergies as not all ingredients can be listed.
(gf ) gluten free (v) vegetarian (vg) vegan

THE WORKS 

The Gardeners’ breakfast
Local butchers sausage, bacon, egg, 
beans, hash brown, grilled tomato, 
mushroom and toast

The Little Gardeners’  breakfast (U12s)
Local butchers sausage, bacon, beans, 
egg and toast

The Veggie patch breakfast
Veggie sausages, mushroom, beans hash 
browns, eggs, grilled tomato 
and toast (v)

The Field breakfast
Roast vine tomatoes, avocado, spinach 
and toasted seeds on toast (vg)

BREAKFAST BITES

Ivy House waffles
with organic yogurt, fruit compote 
or maple syrup

Granola
with organic yogurt, fruit compote 
or maple syrup 

Breakfast baps
Local butchers sausages or bacon

BIG breakfast bap
Local butchers sausage, bacon, fried egg, 
field mushroom and a pot of baked beans

EXTRAS

Toast
White or granary with butter
Add 
jam, marmalade or marmite 

Extras
Eggs (fried or scrambled) 
Bacon or sausage
Hash browns

HOT DRINKS 

COFFEE

Espresso

Cortado

Filter coffee

Americano

Cappuccino

Vanilla cappuccino

Latte

Caramel latte

Mocha

Flat white

Larger mug

TEA

Dorset breakfast tea

Dorset herbal infusion teas

Dorset decaf tea

Chai latte

£1.85

£2.00

£2.25

£2.40

£2.50

£3.10

£2.50

£3.10

£2.50

£2.50

+50p

£2.00

£2.25

£2.00

£2.50

£10

£7

£9

£9

£6

£5

£5

£8

£3
£3
£3

£3

£1



PERFECT FOR  
PARTIES & BUSINESS  
BREAKFASTS

We think Ivy House is a pretty spectacular 
venue. That’s why we would love for you  
to be able to use it how you like. We can  
cater for most functions whether it ’s an  
extra early business breakfast meeting,  
private party or evening celebration.  
We can provide a set price per head  
or a choice.  

Just ask at the counter for more information. 

HOT CHOCOLATE

Dark hot chocolate

White hot chocolate

Hazelnut hot chocolate

Deluxe hot chocolate 
with cream and marshmallows

EXTRAS
Marshmallows, spray cream,  
espresso shot, flavoured syrup 
(vanilla, hazelnut, caramel), soya, 
almond, oat or coconut milk

COLD DRINKS

Traditional Coca cola (330ml)

Diet Coca Cola (330ml)

Orangina (275ml)

Appletiser (275ml)

Palmers Lemonade (330ml)

Raspberry lemonade (275ml)

Elderflower Presse (275ml)

Ginger and Lemongrass (275ml)

Tarka Springs Still/Sparkling Water 
(330ml)

Frobishers orange (250ml)

Kids Cold Fruit Drinks 

£2.50

£2.50

£3.10

£3.70 

+ 60p
each

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£1.80

£2.80

£1.25

 


