BREAKFAST

Served until 11.30am

Please take a seat and we'll come and take your order

Let us know if you prefer decaf or milk alternatives; soya, coconut, oat and almond available or cream at 60p each

THE WORKS

The Gardeners' breakfast
Local butchers sausage, bacon, egg, beans, hash brown, grilled tomato, mushroom and toast

The Little Gardeners' breakfast (U12s)
Local butchers sausage, bacon, beans, egg and toast

The Veggie patch breakfast
Veggie sausages, mushroom, beans hash browns, eggs, grilled tomato and toast (v)

£9

ALLERGENS

The Field breakfast

Roast vine tomatoes, avocado, spinach

and toasted seeds on toast (vg)

Please always inform a member of staff before placing your order of any allergies as not all ingredients can be listed. (gf) gluten free (v) vegetarian (vg) vegan

BREAKFAST BITES

Ivy House waffles with organic yogurt, fruit compote or maple syrup	£6
Granola with organic yogurt, fruit compote or maple syrup	£5
Breakfast baps Local butchers sausages or bacon	£5
BIG breakfast bap Local butchers sausage, bacon, fried egg,	£8

EXTRAS

Toast	
White or granary with butter	
Add jam, marmalade or marmite	
Extras	

Eggs (fried or scrambled)
Bacon or sausage
Hash browns



HOT DRINKS

Chai latte

£3	COFFEE	
	Espresso	£1.85
£1	Cortado	£2.00
	Filter coffee	£2.25
£3	Americano	£2.40
£3	Cappuccino	£2.50
£3	Vanilla cappuccino	£3.10
	Latte	£2.50
	Caramel latte	£3.10
	Mocha	£2.50
	Flat white	£2.50
	Larger mug	+50p
	TEA	
	Dorset breakfast tea	£2.00
	Dorset herbal infusion teas	£2.25
	Dorset decaf tea	£2.00



£2.50

HOT CHOCOLATE

Dark hot chocolate	£2.50
White hot chocolate	£2.50
Hazelnut hot chocolate	£3.10
Deluxe hot chocolate with cream and marshmallows	£3.70

EXTRAS + 60p Marshmallows, spray cream,

espresso shot, flavoured syrup (vanilla, hazelnut, caramel), soya, almond, oat or coconut milk

Frobishers orange (250ml)

Kids Cold Fruit Drinks

COLD DRINKS

Traditional Coca cola (330ml)	£2.80
Diet Coca Cola (330ml)	£2.80
Orangina (275ml)	£2.80
Appletiser (275ml)	£2.80
Palmers Lemonade (330ml)	£2.80
Raspberry lemonade (275ml)	£2.80
Elderflower Presse (275ml)	£2.80
Ginger and Lemongrass (275ml)	£2.80
Tarka Springs Still/Sparkling Water (330ml)	£1.80



PERFECT FOR PARTIES & BUSINESS BREAKFASTS

We think Ivy House is a pretty spectacular venue. That's why we would love for you to be able to use it how you like. We can cater for most functions whether it's an extra early business breakfast meeting, private party or evening celebration. We can provide a set price per head or a choice.

lust ask at the counter for more information



£2.80

£1.25